Report Date

02/08/2017

02/08/2017
02/08/2017

02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017

02/08/2017

02/09/2017

Case #
UP-00165-17

UP-00166-17
UP-00167-17

UP-00168-17

UP-00169-17

UP-00170-17

UP-00171-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG COMPLAINT 44

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56
FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU

S1
7

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

LEE HALL (BLDG 4)
COOPER DNG HALL
(BLDG 47)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CENTENNIAL DR
UNION RD

RUDOLPH RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
ONONDAGA

CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE



