SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/08/2017	Case # UP-00165-17	Incident Type DRUG COMPLAINT 44	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	Street CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/08/2017 02/08/2017	UP-00166-17 UP-00167-17	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5 PROPERTY FOUND A6	(555)	LEE HALL (BLDG 4) COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	CENTENNIAL DR UNION RD
02/08/2017	UP-00168-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
02/08/2017	UP-00169-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/08/2017	UP-00170-17	CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/08/2017	UP-00171-17	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	7	•	•	

02/09/2017 Page 1